

1.1 Senator ..... moves to amend S.F. No. 2944 as follows:

1.2 Page 1, line 6, delete "HealthForce Minnesota at Winona State University" and insert  
1.3 "The Metropolitan Center for Independent Living"

1.4 Page 1, lines 9 and 20, delete "HealthForce Minnesota" and insert "The Metropolitan  
1.5 Center for Independent Living"

1.6 Page 2, line 3, delete "HealthForce Minnesota" and insert "the Metropolitan Center for  
1.7 Independent Living"

1.8 Page 2, line 8, delete "HealthForce Minnesota at Winona State University" and insert  
1.9 "the Metropolitan Center for Independent Living"

1.10 Page 2, line 9, delete "purposes of section 1" and insert "the direct care services corps  
1.11 pilot project" and delete "HealthForce Minnesota" and insert "the Metropolitan Center for  
1.12 Independent Living"